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S.No. Registration No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name

1 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0002 MOHD AMAAN Male Mr.Mohd Hifzuur 
Rehman Mrs.Shariba Naiem

2 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0003 MOHD. ABAAN Male Mr.Moazzam . Mrs.SAIMA JAMEEL

3 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0004 TAKSHVI RAJANI Female Mr.ROHIT RAJANI Mrs.SHILPA RAJANI

4 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0005 Hibah Husain Female Mr.Shamshad Husain Mrs.Zainab

5 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0006 Mohammed Zaryab Ali Male Mr.Faraz Ali Mrs.Neha Parveen

6 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0007 Mehreen Gaur Female Mr.Praveen Gaur Mrs.Farheen Khan

7 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0008 PRIYANSHU PRAMANIK Male Mr.PUSPENDU 
PRAMANIK

Mrs.TANUSHREE 
PRAMANIK

8 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0009 VIRAT KEMKAR Male Mr.SACHIN KEMKAR Mrs.MEENA KEMKAR

9 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0010 Shivanya Mitra Female Mr.Pradipto Mitra Mrs.Disha Verma

10 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0011 Tishya Sil Female Mr.Somu Sil Mrs.Rita Sil

11 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0012 GAURVITH BINDAL Male Mr.RAJAT BINDAL Mrs.ANSHU AGGARWAL

12 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0013 Zaynab Khurshid Female Mr.Mohd Khurshid Alam Mrs.Saba Parveen

13 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0014 Muhammad Affan Iqbal Male Mr.Kashif Iqbal Mrs.Farah Fatima

14 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0015 Mehreen Khan Female Mr.Mohammad Aatif 
Khan Mrs.Anam Fatima

15 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0016 VARNIKA SHARMA Female Mr.SUMIT KUMAR Mrs.ANSHIKA SHARMA

16 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0017 Aarayna Dahima Female Mr.Arun Kumar Mrs.Kaushal

17 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0018 AHMAD ZOHAAN Male Mr.ABU ZEESHAN AZMI Mrs.ABEDA KHANAM

18 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0019 Pranit Jain Male Mr.Gaurav Jain Mrs.Priyamvada Jain

19 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0020 UDAYAN PAL GANGULY Male Mr.ABHISHEK RATIN 
GANGULY Mrs.LILY PAL

20 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0021 Rabab Fatima Hussain Female Mr.Javed Hussain 
Farooqui Mrs.Zaina Jeddy

21 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0022 Zaviyar Khan Male Mr.Moueed Khan Mrs.Afeera Areeb

22 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0023 IRHA HASSAN Female Mr.MOHD IRFAN 
HASSAN Mrs.ALINA KHAN

23 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0024 Bhuvik Falaswal Male Mr.Vikas Kumar Mrs.Anshu

24 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0025 Daivik Dheer Male Mr.Vaibhav Dheer Mrs.Kavita Dheer

25 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0026 VINAYKA GUPTA Female Mr.ARPIT GUPTA Mrs.BHAVNA GUPTA

26 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0027 AYSHA SHAHID Female Mr.MOHD SHAHID Mrs.NAZIA PARVEEN

27 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0028 MUHAMMAD HAMDAAN 
MOLLAH Male Mr.MD DANISH 

MOLLAH Mrs.KHADIJA AZIM

28 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0029 KHADIJAH SIDDIQUA Female Mr.UZAIR SIDDIQUI Mrs.AREESHA SIDDIQUI

29 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0030 TAHA SALMAN Male Mr.SALMAN ZAMEER Mrs.ANAM RAIS

30 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0031 Kiaan Thakkar Male Mr.Nitin Thakkar Mrs.Dikshita Thakkar



31 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0032 PRITHVI BAISOYA Male Mr.LALIT BAISOYA Mrs.SHIVANI TANWAR

32 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0033 Mohammad Ibrahim Noor Male Mr.Mohammad Waseem Mrs.Tabeen Siddiqui

33 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0034 UDVABANI GUPTA Female Mr.SOUVIK GUPTA Mrs.POUSHALI GHOSH 
DASTIDAR

34 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0035 Kubra Batool Female Mr.Mohd Hasan Mrs.Faiza Bano

35 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0036 RIYANSHI KAPOOR Female Mr.MOHIT KAPOOR Mrs.PRIYANKA KAPOOR

36 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0037 THIYA SAINI Female Mr.ANKUR SAINI Mrs.NEHA SAINI

37 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0038 Bhavigya Singh Female Mr.Lokendra Singh Mrs.Rajni Bhadauriya

38 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0039 AVIGHN AGRAWAL Male Mr.Sunil Kumar Agrawal Mrs.Neha Agrawal

39 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0040 ATULYA SHARMA Male Mr.JOGINDER PAUL Mrs.GEETA CHANDNA

40 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0041 MARIYAM RAIS Female Mr.MOHD RAIS Mrs.HINA KAUSAR

41 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0042 UPANISHAD SINGH Male Mr.SHYAM SINGH Mrs.SARITA GUPTA

42 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0043 Zahra Siddiqui Female Mr.Mohd Kasif Siddiqui Mrs.Uzaifa Ali Siddiqui

43 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0044 KRISHA MALVIYA Female Mr.GAURAV MALVIYA Mrs.HARSHA MALVIYA

44 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0045 Shravya Gautam Female Mr.Shrawan Kumar 
Gautam Mrs.Ekta Singh

45 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0046 Prisha Chawla Female Mr.Jatin Chawla Mrs.Surbhi Sharma

46 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0047 SHIVANSH . . Male Mr.SANNI . DAYAL Mrs.SHABNAM . .

47 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0048 EYOM SINGHAL Male Mr.SOURABH SINGHAL Mrs.CHARU GUPTA

48 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0049 Shayaan Shadab Male Mr.Mohd Shadab Mrs.Sabiha Naaz

49 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0050 AASHNA AARYA Female Mr.ABHISHEK RANJAN Mrs.ARCHANA RANJAN

50 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0051 VIARA PAHWA Female Mr.HIMANSHU PAHWA Mrs.AAKANKSHA 
PAHWA

51 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0052 MOHAMMAD ALI SAAD Male Mr.SAAD WALI Mrs.BUSHRA ANSAR

52 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0053 SAMRAT KUBBA Male Mr.ROHIT KUBBA Mrs.MONIKA DHEER

53 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0054 Andrew Khuraijam Male Mr.Khuraijam Hemanta 
Singh

Mrs.Wahengbam 
Dhaneshwari Devi

54 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0055 SAANVI PATI PRUSTY Female Mr.SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRUSTY Mrs.IPSITA PATI

55 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0056 Ahmad Mohsin Male Mr.Mohsin Javed Mrs.Mubashshara Mohsin

56 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0057 MIVAAN JADLY Male Mr.MR MANOJ JADLY Mrs.MRS KAMLESH 
JUYAL

57 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0058 VARDAAN PATI PRUSTY Male Mr.SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRUSTY Mrs.IPSITA PATI

58 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0059 ALISHBA ALAM Female Mr.Nazish Alam Mrs.SHABANA KHATOON

59 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0060 Vayu Girdhar Male Mr.Deepak Girdhar Mrs.Shagoon Gupta

60 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0061 RUDRANSH DUBEY Male Mr.PRAVEEN RAJMANI 
DUBEY Mrs.ANTIMA DUBEY

61 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0062 Krishav Kaushal Male Mr.Pradeep Kumar Mrs.Neha

62 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0063 ANAISHA ARORA Female Mr.ABHINAV ARORA Mrs.SHILPI SAIGAL 
ARORA

63 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0064 Tejas Gupta Male Mr.Aman Gupta Mrs.Rashi Agarwal

64 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0065 AMBIKA FALASWAL Female Mr.AMIT KUMAR 
FALASVAAL Mrs.KANCHAN

65 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0066 ATHARV JAIN Male Mr.RASHMI JAIN Mrs.SACHIN JAIN

66 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0067 ATHARV JAIN Male Mr.SACHIN JAIN Mrs.RASHMI JAIN

67 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0068 ALAYNA FATIMA SIDDIQUI Female Mr.Rafeek Siddiqui Mrs.JAREENA

68 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0069 AIZA ALI Female Mr.HAIDER ALI Mrs.SIDRA HASAN

69 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0070 Zakariya Zishan Male Mr.Zishan Ahmad Mrs.Afrah Javed



70 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0071 EYANA M KHATRI Female Mr.ROHAN KHATRI Mrs.GARIMA BAJAJ

71 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0072 aarohi yadav Female Mr.ashok kumar yadav Mrs.babita yadav

72 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0073 Daniyal Tanzeem Male Mr.MOHD TANZEEM Mrs.SOBIA SULTANA 
HASHMI

73 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0074 ALI KAIFI Male Mr.MOHAMMAD 
UROOJ KAIFI Mrs.HINA FARIDI

74 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0075 Mohammad Ahad Khan Male Mr.IMRAN KHAN Mrs.SHIBLI

75 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0076 PRITISH MADAAN Male Mr.MANOJ MADAAN Mrs.AYUSHI MADAAN

76 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0077 Zyna Gautam Female Mr.Saurabh Gautam Mrs.Shuchi Gupta

77 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0078 HAZEL N/A SETHI Female Mr.SACHIN N/A SETHI Mrs.KIRTI N/A 
SACHDEVA

78 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0079 Kaveer Kapoor Male Mr.Shashank Kapoor Mrs.Taruna Kapoor

79 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0080 DISHA PANWAR Female Mr.RAHUL PANWAR Mrs.NEHA

80 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0081 MAISHA KASHIF Female Mr.MOHD KASHIF Mrs.ANAM KAUSAR

81 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0082 Rishiv Pruthi Male Mr.Jatin Pruthi Mrs.Sucheta

82 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0083 TAKSHVI DAS Female Mr.ANANT DASS Mrs.PINKY DAS

83 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0084 Bhuvi Duggal Female Mr.Charan Jeet Mrs.Bhavika Duggal

84 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0085 ARNIKA PRAJAPATI Female Mr.HITESH KUMAR Mrs.KAMINI PRAJAPATI

85 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0086 MEDHA KUMARI Female Mr.MANISH KUMAR Mrs.BINITA TAMANG

86 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0087 PRABHTAJ SINGH BHATIA Male Mr.AMANDEEP SINGH 
BHATIA Mrs.HARJEET

87 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0088 YOGYAA Katiyar Female Mr.GAURAV KATIYAR Mrs.SHALINI KATIYAR

88 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0089 usman ahmad Male Mr.Mohammad Shoeb Mrs.nida afreen

89 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0090 KRITVIK JATOLIYA Male Mr.BHASKER JATOLIYA Mrs.ASHA RANI

90 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0091 FATIMAH ASIM Female Mr.MOHAMMAD ASIM Mrs.SANA SAEED

91 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0092 SHANVI Female Mr.RAHUL Mrs.POOJA DEVI

92 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0093 ANRAJ SINGH BHATIA Male Mr.GURPRET SINGH 
BHATIA Mrs.TANVI SAPRA

93 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0094 AGASTYA SHARMA Male Mr.LAKSHAY SHARMA Mrs.QUEEN SHARMA

94 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0095 Kushagra Barhath Male Mr.Dr Jagdish Singh Mrs.Manisha Ratnu

95 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0096 KIAANSH VERMA Female Mr.Arun Kumar Mrs.UMA MURDINGA

96 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0097 Gurbaksh singh Male Mr.pritam singh Mrs.shalini arora

97 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0098 HUMAIRA DANISH Female Mr.SYED DANISH Mrs.SANA ZAREEN

98 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0099 Abeer Sharma Male Mr.Karan Sharma Mrs.Pallavi Sharma

99 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0100 KRISHNA PANDEY Male Mr.SHIVLAL PANDEY Mrs.ANITA SHARMA

100 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0101 MANASVI SAH Female Mr.SURAJ SAH Mrs.RAJNI KUMARI

101 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0102 KAVISHA Female Mr.KAMAL KUMAR Mrs.TANNU SHARMA

102 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0103 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
KHAN Male Mr.PASHA 

MOEENUDDIN KHAN Mrs.ZEHRA ZULFIKAR

103 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0104 HANISHKA MADAAN Female Mr.MANISH MADAN Mrs.SAKSHI SETHI

104 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0105 MOHD AARIZ Male Mr.MD IMRAN Mrs.SANAT ZAIDI

105 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0106 SAAKHI KAUR Female Mr.GUNDEEP SINGH Mrs.SIMRAN BAGGA

106 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0107 ANABIYA SAQIB Female Mr.SAQIB YAWAR Mrs.AYESHA MEHNAZ

107 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0108 Rohaan Nazir Male Mr.Mohammad Nazir Mrs.Shazia Ansari

108 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0109 KANUPRIYA N/A PANDEY Female Mr.LAXMAN N/A 
PANDEY Mrs.GEETA N/A PANDEY

109 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0110 MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA Male Mr.MOHD SIDDIQUE 
AKBAR Mrs.HUDA AKRAM



110 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0111 MOHD ARHAN Male Mr.ASLAK Mrs.SHABENAZ BANO

111 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0112 ZAYN ANSARI Male Mr.MOHAMMED ASIF 
IQUBAL ANSARI Mrs.SHIVANI BATRA

112 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0113 AADYA GUPTA Female Mr.BHANU GUPTA Mrs.SWATI GROVER

113 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0114 SAIRA DAWAR Female Mr.PRANEY DAWAR Mrs.KAVITA DAWAR

114 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0115 Moksh Bhatia Male Mr.Chirag Bhatia Mrs.Jigyasa Sethi

115 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0116 Shivaay AGGARWAL Male Mr.Ravi Aggarwal Mrs.Ruchi Aggarwal

116 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0117 NIVAAN BATHEJA Male Mr.KARAN BATHEJA Mrs.BHUMIKA

117 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0118 Fiyona Bhambri Female Mr.Deepak Bhambri Mrs.Kavita

118 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0119 VEDIKA JATAV Female Mr.GAJENDRA KUMAR 
JATAV Mrs.SUSHMITA PASI

119 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0120 Eknoor Kaur Kalra Female Mr.Jasmeet Singh Kalra Mrs.Jyoti Kaur Kalra

120 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0121 MARYAM TOUHEED Female Mr.MOHD TOUHEED Mrs.SHAZIA PARVEEN

121 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0122 SIRAT KAUR BHATIA Female Mr.JASMEET SINGH 
BHATIA Mrs.Richa Kaur Bhatia

122 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0123 VASUNDHARA SRIVASTAVA Female Mr.Rabindar Kumar 
Srivastava

Mrs.TANUSHREE 
SRIVASTAVA

123 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0124 SURYAVEER GOYAL Male Mr.JAYANT GOYAL Mrs.JYOTI SINGH

124 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0125 ISA HARIS KHAN Male Mr.HARIS REHAN 
KHAN Mrs.MISBAH NAAZ

125 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0126 Fatima Parveen Female Mr.Sheikh Manzoor Elahi Mrs.Karina Parbin

126 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0127 NABEEHA KHAN Female Mr.NAJEEB AKHTAR Mrs.DARAKSHA NAAZ

127 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0128 Zohan Chaudhary Male Mr.Mohd Shahrukh Mrs.Riffat Choudhary Bano

128 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0129 Zahra Iqbal Female Mr.Md Iqbal Raja Khan Mrs.Iram Wahid

129 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0130 Nabeera Fatima Nizami Female Mr.Imaad Nizami Mrs.Ifra Hussain

130 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0131 Khizar Rao Male Mr.Rao Mairaj Mrs.Saman Abid

131 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0132 PRANEEL KOLI Male Mr.RAJ KUMAR Mrs.PRIYANKA KOLI

132 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0133 HANIYA HAMID KHAN Female Mr.HAMID KHAN Mrs.ALKA SINGH

133 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0134 Seerat Kaur Reen Female Mr.Jaspreet Singh Reen Mrs.Shilpi Sachdeva

134 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0135 Sartaj Singh Reen Male Mr.Jaspreet Singh Reen Mrs.Shilpi Sachdeva

135 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0136 ABDUL HADI KHAN Male Mr.MOHD AAMIR 
RASHEED

Mrs.MUDASSIRA 
KHATOON

136 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0137 Syed Mohammad Musa Male Mr.Syed Mohammad 
Kafeel Mrs.Zubaida Fatima

137 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0138 Hardeet Aneja Male Mr.Gagan Aneja Mrs.Swati Aneja

138 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0139 Haransh Aneja Male Mr.Gagan Aneja Mrs.Swati Aneja

139 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0140 Shambhavi Nayyar Female Mr.PANKAJ NAYYAR Mrs.NEHA NAYYAR

140 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0141 Reyansh Mahawar Male Mr.Suresh Kumar Mrs.Deepika Koli

141 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0142 KRISHITA MALIK Female Mr.SUMEET MALIK Mrs.TEENA CHAWLA

142 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0143 Ibrahim Ali Male Mr.Aasim Ali Mrs.Rukhsar begum khan

143 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0144 Advedika Kaur Female Mr.Manpreet Singh Mrs.Avantika Paul

144 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0145 KRISHIV SHARMA Male Mr.ATUL SHARMA Mrs.POONAM SHARMA

145 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0146 KRITI JHA Female Mr.SANTOSH KUMAR 
JHA Mrs.KANCHAN KUMARI

146 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0147 S NARPAVI Female Mr.P SARAVANA 
PRAKASH Mrs.INDUMATHY

147 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0148 divyesha ranjan Female Mr.Rajeev Ranjan Mrs.monika sinha

148 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0149 ANANT AGGARWAL Male Mr.ROHIT AGGARWAL Mrs.SWEETY GUPTA



149 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0150 INAYA FAISAL Female Mr.FAISAL IQBAL Mrs.SUMAIYA PARVIN

150 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0151 Abaan Ashraf Male Mr.Shamsad Alam Mrs.Ifat Praveen

151 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0152 DIVISHA ANAND Female Mr.VISHNU ANAND Mrs.DIVYA SARDANA

152 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0153 Ishani Kar Female Mr.Biswa Prakash Kar Mrs.Deepika

153 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0154 KRISHIV TAKKAR Male Mr.JATIN TAKKAR Mrs.NIKITA TAKKAR

154 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0155 MOHD IBRAHIM MEHDI Male Mr.HASAN MEHDI Mrs.ATIQA ZAIDI

155 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0156 RIDA RIZWAN Female Mr.RIZWAN KHAN Mrs.AABDA 
CHOUDHARY

156 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0157 MIVAN SHARMA Male Mr.MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA Mrs.VANDANA SHARMA

157 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0158 Ekarat Singh Chadha Male Mr.SANDEEP SINGH 
CHADHA Mrs.NEHA MEHDIRATTA

158 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0159 MEHTAB SINGH CHADHA Male Mr.SANDEEP SINGH 
CHADHA Mrs.NEHA MEHDIRATTA

159 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0160 NIRVAIR SINGH PARMAR Male Mr.JASWINDER SINGH 
PARMAR Mrs.NOREEN PARMAR

160 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0161 DASHMEET SINGH SARNA Male Mr.AMANDEEP SINGH Mrs.AMANDEEP KAUR

161 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0162 Shivanshi Dwivedi Female Mr.Dr.shiv Prasad 
Dwivedi Mrs.Dr. Rachana Dwivedi

162 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0163 Shivangi Dwivedi Female Mr.Dr.shiv Prasad 
Dwivedi

Mrs.Dr. Rachana Prasad 
Dwivedi

163 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0164 Jibran Talha Male Mr.Mohammad Talha Mrs.Zohra Khan

164 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0165 GAURANSHI SHUKLA Female Mr.SHANT DEV 
SHUKLA

Mrs.SUMAN TRIPATHI 
SHUKLA

165 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0166 Shivoham Sharma Male Mr.Nitin Sharma Mrs.Namrata Gaur

166 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0167 MOHAMMAD ZOHAN 
AKHTAR Male Mr.MOHAMMAD 

ZAHID AKHTAR Mrs.TABINDA SAHAR

167 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0168 NAVYA BHATT Female Mr.KAPIL BHATT Mrs.SWATI NAITHANI

168 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0169 SNEHANKA CHAKRABORTY 
CHATTERJEE Male Mr.SUBHAJIT 

CHATTERJEE
Mrs.PALLABI 
CHAKRABORTY

169 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0170 IBRAHIM SHOAIB Male Mr.SHOAIB ANSARI Mrs.SANA FATMA

170 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0171 NIVAAN GULLIYA Male Mr.AJAY GULLIYA Mrs.ANJU GULLIYA

171 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0172 MOHAMMAD ZAKI ABIDI Male Mr.MOHAMMAD 
ZAHEER ABIDI Mrs.FAUZIA HASSAN

172 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0173 Aadriti Pandey Female Mr.Amaresh Pandey Mrs.Monika Pant

173 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0174 PARTH Male Mr.VIKAS Mrs.POOJA AHUJA

174 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0175 HALIMAH SADIYA SIDDIQUI Female Mr.Zuhaib Mrs.Barira Iqbal

175 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0176 Pransh Jain Male Mr.Vikas Jain Mrs.Anchal Jain

176 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0177 SHAURYA ARORA Male Mr.Himanshu Arora Mrs.ANISHA DATTA

177 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0178 Idhant Singh Male Mr.Kunal Kumar Singh Mrs.Vaishnavi Nandani

178 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0179 MOHD ROHAAN KHAN Male Mr.SHUAIB KHAN Mrs.SIDRA

179 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0180 Shrishtiraj Female Mr.Sheshraj Mrs.Annu Paswan

180 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0181 RISHIKA Female Mr.ANOOP KUMAR Mrs.KOMAL

181 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0182 Ibrahim Fayaz Male Mr.Fayaz Alam Mrs.Reshma Zahra

182 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0183 HAMMAD KHAN Male Mr.MD HAMID KHAN 
FARIDI

Mrs.SHABANA 
TABASSUM

183 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0184 Srinika sinha Female Mr.shashi mohan sinha Mrs.ashima sinha

184 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0185 Mohammad Shazain Aleem Male Mr.Mohd Khawar Aleem Mrs.Rakhshinda Sahar

185 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0186 Anvith Singh Male Mr.Sonam Mrs.Rahul Kumar

186 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0187 YATEEKA AGRAWAL Female Mr.ASHISH AGRAWAL Mrs.KOMAL 
CHOUDHARY



187 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0188 Mohammad Abdullah Zahid Male Mr.Abdullah Zahid Mrs.Naila Sarwar

188 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0189 Jaivardhan Gupta Male Mr.Vinit Gupta Mrs.Sunaina Basera

189 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0190 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH Male Mr.VIRENDRA SINGH Mrs.PRATIBHA THAKUR

190 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0191 Ayushman Behera Male Mr.Sukanta Kumar Behera Mrs.Tapaswini Behera

191 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0192 HANSI RANA Female Mr.MR HARVINDER 
SINGH

Mrs.Mrs KHUSHBOO 
SHARMA

192 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0193 Atharva Kaushal Male Mr.Arun Kaushal Mrs.Shelly Kaushal

193 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0194 TAKSHVI KAMBOJ Female Mr.AJAY KAMBOJ Mrs.POORNIMA KAMBOJ

194 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0195 SYEDA IQRA FATIMA Female Mr.SYED MURTUZA ALI Mrs.GULNAZ PERWEEN

195 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0196 Darsh Gupta Male Mr.Nitin Gupta Mrs.Kanika Singhal

196 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0197 Anaya Gautam Female Mr.Virendra Kumar 
Gautam Mrs.Preeti Gautam

197 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0198 ADIL AZIZ Male Mr.AZIZUR REHMAN Mrs.SHIFA BANO

198 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0199 Ariana Bhalla Female Mr.Sahil Bhalla Mrs.Mehak Khosla

199 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0200 Liza ZEHRA Burney Female Mr.Hamid Hasan Burney Mrs.Shazia ZEHRA

200 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0201 Aarya Tyagi Female Mr.Naresh Tyagi Mrs.Yogita Joshi

201 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0202 Keerat Thukral Female Mr.Pankaj Thukral Mrs.Rashmi Thukral

202 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0203 AGASTYA KUMAR Male Mr.RAHUL KUMAR Mrs.PRIYA SHARMA 
KUMAR

203 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0204 RIYANSHI SINGH Female Mr.HITESH SINGH Mrs.GAURI

204 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0205 PRAJNA KASHYAP Female Mr.RAHUL KUMAR Mrs.PRIYA BHARTI

205 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0206 Ayzal Siddiqui Female Mr.Shahid Nadeem 
Siddiqui Mrs.Bushra Ilyas

206 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0207 AAIRA FAISAL Female Mr.MD FAISAL IMAM Mrs.ARIBA MASHKOOR

207 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0208 KRIYAANSH MADAAN Male Mr.MR UJJWAL 
MADAAN Mrs.DR DIVYA MADAAN

208 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0209 Harnoor Kaur Kohli Female Mr.Amandeep Singh Kohli Mrs.Manmeet Kaur Kohli

209 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0210 shahmeer asher Male Mr.farook ahmad Mrs.farha riyaz

210 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0211 Hargun Kaur Female Mr.Manmun Singh Mrs.Gurina Kaur

211 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0212 RISHABH CHAURASIYA Male Mr.RANJAN KUMAR 
CHOURASIYA Mrs.BABY KUMARI

212 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0213 SHREYAN SHUKLA Male Mr.SAURABH SHUKLA Mrs.SHRINKHLA RAWAT

213 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0214 RIDDHIMAN SINGH Male Mr.AMARESH KUMAR Mrs.RENU KUMARI

214 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0215 Aima Noor Female Mr.Tanveer Zaki Mrs.Sana Ansari

215 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0216 ZUNAIRA SIDDIQUI Female Mr.JIA UR REHMAN Mrs.NIKHAT PARVEEN

216 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0217 VEDANSH KHANDELWAL Male Mr.NIPUL KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL Mrs.JUHI KHANDELWAL

217 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0218 MOHAMMAD HAMZA Male Mr.FAHEEM UDDIN Mrs.SAMREEN KHAN

218 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0219 Reeva Dhingra Female Mr.Sumeet Kumar Mrs.Priya Jain

219 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0220 BHARGAV DAWAR Male Mr.MANISH DAWAR Mrs.SHIVANI GANDHI

220 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0221 Maryam Rehan Female Mr.Rehan Ali Mrs.Heba Ashfaq

221 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0222 REYA SATI Female Mr.Diwakar Sati Mrs.Sarabjeet Kaur

222 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0223 PRANAV BUDHWAR Male Mr.NIKHIL BUDHWAR Mrs.ISHA BUDHWAR

223 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0224 Ashmira Jamal Female Mr.Anwar Jamal Mrs.Nusrat Jamal

224 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0225 Mohammad Uzair Shoaib Male Mr.Mohammad Shoaib 
Naseem Mrs.Rukshar

225 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0226 KANISHK GAUTAM Male Mr.Nitin Kumar Mrs.Sonia Sagar

226 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0227 Neeharika sharath gupta Female Mr.Sharath R Gupta Mrs.Athira PN



227 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0228 SUDHENDU KUMAR 
CHAUBEY Male Mr.SUDHANSHU 

KUMAR CHAUBEY Mrs.SABITA KUMARI

228 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0229 Ibrahim Uddin Male Mr.Rais Uddin Mrs.Aafreen

229 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0230 NIVISHA KUSHWAHA Female Mr.GAURAV KUMAR Mrs.MANORMA 
KUSHWAHA

230 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0231 SAMAIRA DAS Female Mr.SOURAV DAS Mrs.KAJAL DAS

231 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0232 MINSA HUSAIN Female Mr.SHABAHAT HUSAIN Mrs.SHUBHI PARVEEN

232 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0233 Advaait Menon Male Mr.Sreerag Venugopal 
Menon Mrs.Aishwarya Menon

233 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0234 ZOHAN CHAUDHARY Male Mr.IFRA KHAN Mrs.SHAZEB REHMAN

234 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0235 Kiaan Gulwani Male Mr.Gaurav Gulwani Mrs.Heena Gulwani

235 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0236 KHADIJA SAYEED Female Mr.MOHAMMAD ASIF Mrs.NOORSABA BANO

236 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0237 HARSH BHATI Male Mr.JITENDRA KUMAR 
BHATI Mrs.VINNIE SOBTI

237 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0238 Sayansh Mehta Male Mr.Rajeev Kumar Mehta Mrs.Manisha Mehta

238 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0239 ABHILASH BHUSHAN Male Mr.Bharat Bhushan Mrs.Anchla Kusumabhinav

239 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0240 Vihaan Gandhi Male Mr.Jatin Gandhi Mrs.Krittika Manoja

240 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0241 Avyaan Gakher Male Mr.Mayank Gakher Mrs.Kritika Gakher

241 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0242 MOHD YAZAN FAROOQUI Male Mr.ASIM FAROOQUI Mrs.FARAH NAAZ

242 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0243 Shivya Goel Female Mr.Hemant Goel Mrs.Sakshi Goel

243 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0244 MIRHA BURHAN Female Mr.MOHAMMED 
BURHAN Mrs.MARIAM NASEEM

244 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0245 Amaira Tiwari Female Mr.Anshuman Tiwari Mrs.Ritu Valecha

245 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0246 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 
ISMAIL Male Mr.MUHAMMAD AUSAF 

ISMAIL
Mrs.ZAINAB AUSAF 
ISMAIL

246 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0247 Ruvaan Mahajan Male Mr.Sumit Mahajan Mrs.Alisha Mahajan

247 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0248 Evanya Aggarwal Female Mr.Mohit Aggarwal Mrs.Kripali Aggarwal

248 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0249 Sidra Siddiqui Female Mr.Mohsin Siddiqui Mrs.Gulafshan

249 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0250 HABIBA AZEEM Female Mr.AZEEMUSHAN Mrs.SHAISTA NASREEN

250 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0251 Kabir Jeph Male Mr.Arun Jeph Mrs.Swati Jeph

251 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0252 ALIZA RIYAZ Female Mr.GULSHAN RIYAZ Mrs.HIBA NAEEM

252 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0253 ayra saini Female Mr.Pranjal Saini Mrs.avantika saini

253 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0254 ABHIGNA PADHAN Female Mr.Sarbeswar Padhan Mrs.Lisa Padhan

254 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0255 AAVIKA KESHRI Female Mr.VIKAS KUMAR 
KESHRI Mrs.AKANKSHA SHARMA

255 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0256 Mohamed Ali Male Mr.Mohamed Wasif Mrs.Rafia Iqbal

256 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0257 MOHAMMAD YUSUF Male Mr.ABDUL RAZZAQ Mrs.BUSHRA AIMAN

257 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0258 MUSTAFA NAVED MALAK Male Mr.NAVED 
MOHAMMED Mrs.ADEEBA AQIL

258 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0259 Lavanya Mehra Female Mr.Rajnish Mehra Mrs.Anita Anita

259 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0260 MIHIKA BAISOYA Female Mr.VISHAL BAISOYA Mrs.SWETA BAISOYA

260 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0261 RIDDHIMA CHAUDHARY Female Mr.SACHIN TOMAR Mrs.PREETI

261 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0262 REHAT KAUR Female Mr.KAWALPREET 
SINGH Mrs.PRIYA SHARMA

262 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0263 Avyukt Taneja Male Mr.Sahil Taneja Mrs.Sakshi Taneja

263 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0264 Hardik Verma Male Mr.Puneet Verma Mrs.Pooja Verma

264 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0265 GAAVYA SINGH Female Mr.YATISH SINGH Mrs.ANURADHA SINGH

265 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0266 ABDUL HADI Male Mr.MD ABDUL ALEEM Mrs.ASGHARI BANO



266 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0267 DAKSHIT SHARMA Male Mr.RAHUL SHARMA Mrs.POOJA BHARDWAJ

267 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0268 HAMDAAN KHURSHID Male Mr.KHURSHID ANJUM Mrs.NUSRAT FAIZI

268 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0269 MEHAR SINGH ARORA Male Mr.SANJAY ARORA Mrs.GINNI KALSI ARORA

269 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0270 Adhvika Sharma Female Mr.Ankit Sharma Mrs.Varuni Sharma

270 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0271 Mirha Khan Female Mr.Sheeran Sharif Khan Mrs.Maryam Khan

271 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0272 MARYAM FATIMA Female Mr.Aftab Alam Mrs.SANA PARVEEN

272 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0273 KRITVIK MALAV Male Mr.AJAY MALAV Mrs.DIVYA MALAV

273 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0274 JASHVI KAME Female Mr.AKASH KAME Mrs.PREETI

274 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0275 IRHA FATIMA AHMED Female Mr.AHMED N/A MUSA Mrs.DANIA N/A BEGUM

275 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0276 HAMD UR REHMAN Male Mr.FARAZ AHMED Mrs.AFSHEEN IQBAL

276 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0277 VANIKA CHAUHAN Female Mr.BHARAT CHAUHAN Mrs.JYOTI RAMKUMAR 
SINGH BHADORIYA

277 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0278 RAYANSH THAKUR Male Mr.DIVAS THAKUR Mrs.INDU TANEJA

278 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0279 Hitesh Gautam Male Mr.Robin Mrs.Sujata

279 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0280 ANAIRA MADAN Female Mr.HEMANT MADAN Mrs.IRA BHATIA MADAN

280 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0281 ANAYA MADAN Female Mr.HEMANT MADAN Mrs.IRA BHATIA MADAN

281 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0282 MEHMET BURAK Male Mr.AAQIB ANWAAR 
BUTT Mrs.NAZIA KHAN

282 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0283 Harnoor Kaur Female Mr.Harjinder singh Mrs.Shivani rani

283 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0284 HABIBA AZEEM Female Mr.AZEEMUSHAN Mrs.SHAISTA NASREEN

284 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0285 Asees Kaur Female Mr.Satvinder Singh Mrs.Harmeet Kaur

285 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0286 AMAYRA GUPTA Female Mr.SAHIL GUPTA Mrs.SHILPI GOYAL

286 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0287 Mohd Ibrahim Male Mr.Mohd Azka Mrs.Heena Shahzad

287 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0288 HAMZA KHAN Male Mr.FAISAL KHAN Mrs.ALLISHA

288 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0289 ZUNAISHA SAIF Female Mr.SAIF NASEEM Mrs.SUMAIYA PARVEEN

289 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0290 Diwan Mazen Khan Male Mr.Diwan Azhar Khan Mrs.Nazia Khanam

290 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0291 Darsh Verma Male Mr.Nishant Verma Mrs.Chandani Verma

291 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0292 Aarav Khera Male Mr.Rahul Khera Mrs.Monica Khera

292 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0293 Mohammad Abuzar Male Mr.Wasif Khan Mrs.Uroos Choudhry

293 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0294 IZHAAN AZMAT Male Mr.AZAMAT ANSARI Mrs.NAGMA KHATOON

294 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0295 RIDA SYEDA Female Mr.SYED FAHEEM 
AKHTAR

Mrs.FATIMA ZAHRA 
ZAIDI

295 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0296 Vaanya Female Mr.Rana Pujari Mrs.Supriya

296 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0297 Aizal Hasan Female Mr.ABDUL AHAD Mrs.FARHA KHATUN

297 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0298 AURUM PANT Male Mr.NEERAJ KUMAR 
PANT Mrs.JENIS

298 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0299 DIVIT DALAL Male Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR Mrs.SANJU MALIK

299 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0300 ZUNAIRA ASIF Female Mr.ASIF IQBAL Mrs.TABASSUM KHAN

300 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0301 HRIDYA ARORA Female Mr.VARUN ARORA Mrs.SAKSHI BAJAJ 
ARORA

301 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0302 DEVIK Male Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR Mrs.RAJNI

302 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0303 EVANSHI KATARIA0 Female Mr.SHYAM SUNDER 
KATARIA Mrs.SANGEETA

303 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0304 SARAH NAAZ Female Mr.SHAHNAWAZ Mrs.SANA IQBAL

304 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0305 Shaurya Mahendru Male Mr.Sudhanshu Mahendru Mrs.Anamika Sharma

305 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0306 Tisha Female Mr.Hitesh Mahalwal Mrs.Preety



306 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0307 Purvansh Khatri Male Mr.Rajat Khatri Mrs.Hunny Taneja

307 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0308 Aiman Fatima Female Mr.Mohd Hasan Ayub 
Kaifi Mrs.Mahe Tamam

308 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0309 YASHIKA BHARDWAJ Female Mr.GOLU DUBEY Mrs.JIGYASHA KUMARI

309 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0310 AYANSH VERMA Male Mr.RAVI VERMA Mrs.GUNJA VERMA

310 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0311 DHARSHIK SINGH Male Mr.CHANDER PRAKASH Mrs.DEEPSHIKHA

311 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0312 Anabia Samad Female Mr.Abdul Samad Mrs.Nida Khan

312 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0313 HAMZA FARIDI Male Mr.SAAD FARIDI Mrs.SAYYEDA GHAZALA 
MADNI

313 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0314 SHAYN DHINGRA Male Mr.TARUN DHINGRA Mrs.SHRISHTI SHARMA

314 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0315 Mohammed Ahnaf Male Mr.Mohd Amir Mrs.Huma Munawwar Saifi

315 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0316 Kohinoor Deep Singh Male Mr.Navdeep Singh Mrs.Sukhvir Kaur

316 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0317 SYED DANIYAL ALI Male Mr.SYED KHUBAIB ALI Mrs.SARA SARWAR

317 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0318 Avika Female Mr.Ajay Kumar Mrs.Anjali

318 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0319 NAVYA SHARMA Female Mr.NAVEEN SHARMA Mrs.SUNITA SHARMA

319 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0320 YUDHAV SEHGAL Male Mr.ISHANT SEHGAL Mrs.JAGJEET KAUR 
WALIA

320 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0321 kiaan bhardwaj Male Mr.kundan kumar Mrs.shivani saini

321 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0322 NEHMAT KAUR Female Mr.YUVRAJ CHERA Mrs.HARNEET KAUR

322 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0323 IBRAHEEM AHMED Male Mr.WASEEM AHMED Mrs.ZEBA MALIK

323 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0324 DAKSHAM CHOUDHARY Male Mr.MUNISH KUMAR Mrs.REKHA REKHA

324 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0325 SAMARA SHARMA Female Mr.ROHAN SHARMA Mrs.ARCHANA SHARMA

325 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0326 AADVIK ANAND Male Mr.ANSHUL ANAND Mrs.APOORVA ANAND

326 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0327 AAYANSH ANAND Male Mr.ANSHUL ANAND Mrs.APOORVA ANAND

327 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0328 SEERAT KAUR PANDOH Female Mr.SIDHANT PANDOH Mrs.NAVDEEP KAUR

328 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0329 SARAH MOHSIN Female Mr.MOHAMMAD 
MOHSIN KHAN Mrs.SANA AFREEN

329 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0330 KESHAVI GAUTAM Female Mr.LALIT KUMAR Mrs.GEETA

330 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0331 ZEHRA IMRAN Female Mr.IMRAN ALAM Mrs.SEEMI REHMAN

331 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0332 HANIA MAAZ KHAN Female Mr.MOHD. MAAZ 
SHARIF KHAN Mrs.SADIA SHAFI

332 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0333 Rudra Dwivedi Male Mr.Shyam Dwivedi Mrs.Kavita Dubey

333 TPS/Nur/2026-27/0334 Rishaank Soni Male Mr.Lalit Mohan Verma Mrs.Aarti Soni


